| dE/dx estimator 1 |

0.35

0.3

0.25

0.2

0.15

0.1

0.05

..................

.................

.....................

....................................................

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

Ratio

+

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, harm?2

| dE/dx estimator 2 |

0.4
0.35
0.3
0.25
0.2

0.15

0.05

1Q
1.05
1
0.95
0.9

Ratio

r - Entries 922
- = : | Mean 2.997
uARARARRERRLALRED - -resesesieeseeeie-<| Std Dev 0.33
:_ ______________________________________ Er.nries . 891
= Mean 3.002
- Std Dev 0.3676
o L Entries 863
R B R T Mean 2.999
C : Std Dev 0.3533

O | e [ A St S S SR S
‘....i....il‘...i.... L |||i|_|_||i||||i||||
E : : : : . o E S
R 1N O A Y
R 1 3 000 I I O SO S
E -0-

0

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

dE/dx, trunc40

—=— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_baseline
—e— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global__mkFit_var
—— DQM_V0001_R000000001__Global

__mkFit_jcoreNoClean

0.18
0.16
0.14
0.12

0.1

0.08
0.06
0.04

0.02

-
(=)

Ratio
|_\

o
©

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

TFTFIFIgT

FT-F-F

o
o)
o

.....................................................

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements

0.3}

0.1

............................................

T ot s o ot S

- Mean 10.47 Mean 0.7093
k- Std Dev 2.581 1 Std Dev 0.942
| R e 1 O et LTt TR S e 4
E Entries 891 Entries 891
b E bbb Mean 10.39 Mean 0.7329
: Std Dev 2589 | A A Std Dev 0.9454

Entries
Mean

Std Dev

....................................................................

0.95
0

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

dE/dx number of measurements with saturation



	Contents
	Page 1


